Hesselbjerg Grundejerforening
Rageleje

RESULTATOPG@RELSE

OMSATNING
Kontingenter

CVR-nummer 35921400

Budget
2024/25

62.500

OMSATNING I ALT

62.500

OMKOSTNINGER

Container

Vej Vedligehold
Gaver/Repraesentation
Mgder

Administration

Renter & Gebyrer

24.000
10.000
3.000
6.000
10.000
3.000

OMKOSTNINGER | ALT

56.000

ARETS RESULTAT

6.500

Kontingentindtaegten er baseret pa 125 medlemmer og et kontingent pa DKK 500,-

Dato:

Charlotte Enghave Fruergaard
Kasserer

Alle belgb er i DKK



